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Two day’s workshop 

Report on 

"CYBER SECURITY” 

Organized by 
                                  Department of Computer Science & Engineering 

                                    12-03-2021&13-03-2021, 10.15AM to 12.15PM 

 

Submitted by: Dr K Saravanan, Associate Professor, Dept. of CSE 

Resource Person: Dr. R.M Bhavadharini, Associate Professor, CSE, SRM Easwari Engineering 

College, Chennai. 

Attended: III B-Tech students, Faculties of our institution (Total Number: 145) 

Mode: Microsoft Team 

 
The one-day national webinar session was started at 10.00 AM. The Workshop was initiated by 

Dr. R. Kalpana, HOD-CSE Department. The resource person Dr. R.M Bhavadharini, was 

introduced by Dr.K Saravanan, Dept. of CSE. The resource person addressed the gathering about 

Deep Learning and ITS Applications – Overview 

 

1. Speaker gave introduction about SECURITY 

2. She discussed some of the Cyber Security Techniques such as password management 

system, multi factor authentication 

3. Speaker, has clearly explained the security issues 

4. She classified the mechanisms used for Cyber security 
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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 

Feedback of two day workshop on “CYBER SECURITY “ 

Name of the Guest Speaker: Dr R.M Bhavadharini Associate Professor SRM EASwari Engineering 

college, Chennai 

Organized by Dept. of CSE, Madanapalle Institute ofTechnology and Science. 

Faculty convenor: Dr K.Saravanan, CSE, MITS 

Link: 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup- 

join/19%3aHRMm8n7l92zmqWXBGfj3uCXdOxb9pS_nOVS4WvS- 

HF81%40thread.tacv2/1633495049142?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22b637c4f6-57b7- 

44dc-bce4-fec0cd202460%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22e6191b40-ec9b-4464-b6d2- 

b9c0a5bd0718%22%7d 
 

Feedback 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3aHRMm8n7l92zmqWXBGfj3uCXdOxb9pS_nOVS4WvS-HF81%40thread.tacv2/1633495049142?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22b637c4f6-57b7-44dc-bce4-fec0cd202460%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22e6191b40-ec9b-4464-b6d2-b9c0a5bd0718%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3aHRMm8n7l92zmqWXBGfj3uCXdOxb9pS_nOVS4WvS-HF81%40thread.tacv2/1633495049142?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22b637c4f6-57b7-44dc-bce4-fec0cd202460%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22e6191b40-ec9b-4464-b6d2-b9c0a5bd0718%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3aHRMm8n7l92zmqWXBGfj3uCXdOxb9pS_nOVS4WvS-HF81%40thread.tacv2/1633495049142?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22b637c4f6-57b7-44dc-bce4-fec0cd202460%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22e6191b40-ec9b-4464-b6d2-b9c0a5bd0718%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3aHRMm8n7l92zmqWXBGfj3uCXdOxb9pS_nOVS4WvS-HF81%40thread.tacv2/1633495049142?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22b637c4f6-57b7-44dc-bce4-fec0cd202460%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22e6191b40-ec9b-4464-b6d2-b9c0a5bd0718%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3aHRMm8n7l92zmqWXBGfj3uCXdOxb9pS_nOVS4WvS-HF81%40thread.tacv2/1633495049142?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22b637c4f6-57b7-44dc-bce4-fec0cd202460%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22e6191b40-ec9b-4464-b6d2-b9c0a5bd0718%22%7d
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List of Participants: 

 
Sl.No Candidates Attended User 

Action 
 

Time stamp 

1 Abdul razak. B Joined 12/3/2021, 9:48:54 AM 

2 Abhishek. M Joined 12/3/2021, 9:50:45 AM 

3 Amulya. A Joined 12/3/2021, 9:56:15 AM 

4 Anil kumar. P Joined 12/3/2021, 9:56:24 AM 

5 Anitha. K Joined 12/3/2021, 9:57:20 AM 

6 Anusha. S Joined 12/3/2021, 9:58:54 AM 

7 Aparna. S Joined 12/3/2021, 9:59:29 AM 

8 Arshad ali. S Joined 12/3/2021, 9:59:59 AM 

9 Arun deepak. S Joined 12/3/2021, 10:00:23 AM 

10 Ayyappa reddy. G Joined 12/3/2021, 10:00:31 AM 

11 Bala subramanyam. K Joined 12/3/2021, 10:01:05 AM 

12 Bhagya sree. P Joined 12/3/2021, 10:01:08 AM 

13 Bhanu prakash. A Joined 12/3/2021, 10:01:10 AM 

14 Bharath kumar reddy. 
R 

Joined  

12/3/2021, 10:01:32 AM 

15 Bhargavi. G Joined 12/3/2021, 10:02:45 AM 

16 Bhargavi. P Joined 12/3/2021, 10:03:03 AM 

17 Bhavana sree. D Joined 12/3/2021, 10:03:07 AM 

18 Chaitanya reddy. V Joined 12/3/2021, 10:09:51 AM 

19 Chandra mouli. P Joined 12/3/2021, 10:03:23 AM 

20 Chethan sai. K Joined 12/3/2021, 10:03:30 AM 

21 Danya. G Joined 12/3/2021, 10:03:32 AM 

22 Deepna. P Joined 12/3/2021, 10:03:35 AM 

23 Deepthi. Y Joined 12/3/2021, 10:08:20 AM 

24 Dhanunjaya kumar. K Joined 12/3/2021, 10:03:46 AM 

25 Dilip kumar reddy. K Joined 12/3/2021, 10:03:48 AM 

26 Dinesh. P Joined 12/3/2021, 10:04:30 AM 

27 Divakar naik. R Joined 12/3/2021, 10:04:32 AM 

28 Divya sree. B Joined 12/3/2021, 10:09:16 AM 

29 Divya sree. G Joined 12/3/2021, 10:04:38 AM 

30 Divya. C Joined 12/3/2021, 10:04:43 AM 

31 Firdose. P Joined 12/3/2021, 10:04:57 AM 

32 Ganapathi. K Joined 12/3/2021, 10:04:59 AM 

33 Ganesh babu. E Joined 12/3/2021, 10:04:59 AM 

34 Ganga prasad. G Joined 12/3/2021, 10:05:04 AM 

35 Giridhar reddy. U Joined 12/3/2021, 10:05:12 AM 

36 Gnana sagar. M Joined 12/3/2021, 10:05:18 AM 

37 Gnanesh raju. S Joined 12/3/2021, 10:05:20 AM 

38 K.govardhan Joined 12/3/2021, 10:05:31 AM 

39 Guru moorthi. V Joined 12/3/2021, 10:05:43 AM 
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 40 Guru sai. G Joined 12/3/2021, 10:05:51 AM  

41 Hemanth. B Joined 12/3/2021, 10:05:56 AM 

42 Himabindhu. P Joined 12/3/2021, 10:06:06 AM 

43 Husna. T Joined 12/3/2021, 10:06:14 AM 

44 Jaishnavi sai. G Joined 12/3/2021, 10:06:16 AM 

45 Jakeer. S Joined 12/3/2021, 10:06:18 AM 

46 Jaya chaitanya. M Joined 12/3/2021, 10:06:33 AM 

47 Jhansi k s Joined 12/3/2021, 10:06:35 AM 

48 Lakshmi pavani. K Joined 12/3/2021, 10:07:22 AM 

49 Lakshmi durga. K Joined 12/3/2021, 10:07:33 AM 

50 Lakshmi nandan 
reddy. N 

Joined  
12/3/2021, 10:07:33 AM 

51 Lavanya. T Joined 12/3/2021, 10:08:31 AM 

52 Likhitha. M Joined 12/3/2021, 10:08:37 AM 

53 Madhu priya. P Joined 12/3/2021, 10:08:45 AM 

54 Madhusudhana rao. N Joined 12/3/2021, 10:08:47 AM 

55 Mahaboobbasha. D Joined 12/3/2021, 10:09:06 AM 

56 Manasa. D Joined 12/3/2021, 10:09:21 AM 

57 Manasa. P Joined 12/3/2021, 10:09:25 AM 

58 Manogna. P Joined 12/3/2021, 10:09:44 AM 

59 Manoj kumar sai. V Joined 12/3/2021, 10:09:45 AM 

60 Manoj kumar. B Joined 12/3/2021, 10:09:53 AM 

61 Manoj kumar. T Joined 12/3/2021, 10:10:06 AM 

62 Mohammad ali khan. 
M 

Joined  

12/3/2021, 10:10:07 AM 

63 Mohammad arshad 
rabbani. T 

Joined  
12/3/2021, 10:10:33 AM 

64 Mohammad fouzan. S Joined 12/3/2021, 10:10:34 AM 

65 Mohammad imran. S Joined 12/3/2021, 10:10:47 AM 

66 Mounika. G Joined 12/3/2021, 10:10:54 AM 

67 Mubarak. L Joined 12/3/2021, 10:10:55 AM 

68 Santhanaselvajothi.s Joined 12/3/2021, 10:11:07 AM 

69 Vijaya.C Joined 12/3/2021, 10:11:10 AM 

70 Sharmila.S Joined 12/3/2021, 10:11:13 AM 

71 Nithin kumar. P Joined 12/3/2021, 10:11:30 AM 

72 Pallavi. N Joined 12/3/2021, 10:11:53 AM 

73 Pavani. S Joined 12/3/2021, 10:12:06 AM 

74 Poojitha. B Joined 12/3/2021, 10:13:08 AM 

75 Poojitha. C Joined 12/3/2021, 10:13:09 AM 

76 Poojitha. P Joined 12/3/2021, 10:13:49 AM 

77 Poornima. M Joined 12/3/2021, 10:14:24 AM 

78 Prajith raj. N Joined 12/3/2021, 10:14:38 AM 

79 Prathyusha. D Joined 12/3/2021, 10:14:41 AM 

80 Praveen kumar. Joined 12/3/2021, 10:14:48 AM 

81 Preetham thilak. P Joined 12/3/2021, 10:14:53 AM 
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 82 Pujari raghu. K Joined 12/3/2021, 10:14:57 AM  

83 Sam shiloh sandesh Joined 12/3/2021, 10:15:11 AM 

84 Sana. S Joined 12/3/2021, 10:15:14 AM 

85 Sarika. C Joined 12/3/2021, 10:15:16 AM 

86 Sateesh kumar. P Joined 12/3/2021, 10:15:25 AM 

87 Siddartha. M Joined 12/3/2021, 9:48:54 AM 

88 Siddhardha. T Joined 12/3/2021, 9:50:45 AM 

89 Sindhu manvitha. M v Joined 12/3/2021, 9:56:15 AM 

90 Siri chandana. A Joined 12/3/2021, 9:56:24 AM 

91 Siva ranjani. K Joined 12/3/2021, 9:57:20 AM 

92 Sivani. M Joined 12/3/2021, 9:58:54 AM 

93 Sneha sree pv Joined 12/3/2021, 9:59:29 AM 

94 Somendra. A Joined 12/3/2021, 9:59:59 AM 

95 Computer Science & 
Engineering 

  
12/3/2021, 10:00:23 AM 

- HOD Joined 12/3/2021, 10:00:31 AM 

96 Sougandhika. B Joined 12/3/2021, 10:01:05 AM 

97 Sowmya. C Joined 12/3/2021, 10:01:08 AM 

98 Sravankumar reddy. D Joined 12/3/2021, 10:01:10 AM 

98 Sreedhar. P Joined 12/3/2021, 10:01:32 AM 

100 Sreekanth reddy. N Joined 12/3/2021, 10:02:45 AM 

101 Srinath reddy. G Joined 12/3/2021, 10:03:03 AM 

102 Srujan. P v Joined 12/3/2021, 10:03:07 AM 

103 Sudheer. S Joined 12/3/2021, 10:09:51 AM 

104 Sumiya. K Joined 12/3/2021, 10:03:23 AM 

105 Supreethika. B r Joined 12/3/2021, 10:03:30 AM 

106 Suraj kandel Joined 12/3/2021, 10:03:32 AM 

107 Suresh patel. H Joined 12/3/2021, 10:03:35 AM 

108 Surya prakash. K Joined 12/3/2021, 10:08:20 AM 

109 Sushma. C Joined 12/3/2021, 10:03:46 AM 

110 Sushma. G Joined 12/3/2021, 10:03:48 AM 

111 Tauheed khan. P Joined 12/3/2021, 10:04:30 AM 

112 Teja. N Joined 12/3/2021, 10:04:32 AM 

113 Thabasum. S Joined 12/3/2021, 10:09:16 AM 

114 Thaheer basha. C. S Joined 12/3/2021, 10:04:38 AM 

115 Thanmay sree. Y Joined 12/3/2021, 10:04:43 AM 

116 Tharani. G Joined 12/3/2021, 10:04:57 AM 

117 Tharuni. B Joined 12/3/2021, 10:04:59 AM 

118 Thejaswini. B Joined 12/3/2021, 10:04:59 AM 

119 Thrishul. P Joined 12/3/2021, 10:05:04 AM 

120 Tousif osmani. S Joined 12/3/2021, 10:05:12 AM 

121 Ukesh sharma Joined 12/3/2021, 10:05:18 AM 

122 Vamsi. P Joined 12/3/2021, 10:05:20 AM 

123 Veera kalyan. G Joined 12/3/2021, 10:05:31 AM 
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124 Venkata harsha 
vardhan. G 

Joined  

12/3/2021, 10:05:43 AM 
 

125 Venkata sai jagapathi. 
G 

Joined  

12/3/2021, 10:05:51 AM 

126 Syamasundar naidu m Joined 12/3/2021, 10:05:56 AM 

127 Ashok. K Joined 12/3/2021, 10:06:06 AM 

128 Asif basha. S Joined 12/3/2021, 10:06:14 AM 

128 Aswini. B Joined 12/3/2021, 10:06:16 AM 

130 Azmatulla. S Joined 12/3/2021, 10:06:18 AM 

131 Bharath kumar.n Joined 12/3/2021, 10:06:33 AM 

132 Chaitanya. U Joined 12/3/2021, 10:06:35 AM 

133 Dadapeer. A. S Joined 12/3/2021, 10:07:22 AM 

134 Divya sree. K Joined 12/3/2021, 10:07:33 AM 

135 Farheen taj. A Joined 12/3/2021, 10:07:33 AM 

136 Geethika. D Joined 12/3/2021, 10:08:31 AM 

137 Gopi. R Joined 12/3/2021, 10:08:37 AM 

138 Gowthami. K Joined 12/3/2021, 10:08:45 AM 

138 Hanny. C Joined 12/3/2021, 10:08:47 AM 

140 Hari babu. K Joined 12/3/2021, 10:09:06 AM 

141 Hima bindu. K Joined 12/3/2021, 10:09:21 AM 

142 Jagan. G Joined 12/3/2021, 10:09:25 AM 

143 Janardhan. S Joined 12/3/2021, 10:09:44 AM 

144 Lokesh. K Joined 12/3/2021, 10:09:45 AM 

145 Lokesh. N Joined 12/3/2021, 10:09:53 AM 
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Day 2 Attendance : 

 
Sl.No Candidates Attended User 

Action 
 

Time stamp 

1 Abdul razak. B Joined 13/3/2021, 9:48:54 AM 

2 Abhishek. M Joined 13/3/2021, 9:50:45 AM 

3 Amulya. A Joined 13/3/2021, 9:56:15 AM 

4 Anil kumar. P Joined 13/3/2021, 9:56:24 AM 

5 Anitha. K Joined 13/3/2021, 9:57:20 AM 

6 Anusha. S Joined 13/3/2021, 9:58:54 AM 

7 Aparna. S Joined 13/3/2021, 9:59:29 AM 

8 Arshad ali. S Joined 13/3/2021, 9:59:59 AM 

9 Arun deepak. S Joined 13/3/2021, 10:00:23 AM 

10 Ayyappa reddy. G Joined 13/3/2021, 10:00:31 AM 

11 Bala subramanyam. K Joined 13/3/2021, 10:01:05 AM 

12 Bhagya sree. P Joined 13/3/2021, 10:01:08 AM 

13 Bhanu prakash. A Joined 13/3/2021, 10:01:10 AM 

14 Bharath kumar reddy. 
R 

Joined  

13/3/2021, 10:01:32 AM 

15 Bhargavi. G Joined 13/3/2021, 10:02:45 AM 

16 Bhargavi. P Joined 13/3/2021, 10:03:03 AM 

17 Bhavana sree. D Joined 13/3/2021, 10:03:07 AM 

18 Chaitanya reddy. V Joined 13/3/2021, 10:09:51 AM 

19 Chandra mouli. P Joined 13/3/2021, 10:03:23 AM 

20 Chethan sai. K Joined 13/3/2021, 10:03:30 AM 

21 Danya. G Joined 13/3/2021, 10:03:32 AM 

22 Deepna. P Joined 13/3/2021, 10:03:35 AM 

23 Deepthi. Y Joined 13/3/2021, 10:08:20 AM 

24 Dhanunjaya kumar. K Joined 13/3/2021, 10:03:46 AM 

25 Dilip kumar reddy. K Joined 13/3/2021, 10:03:48 AM 

26 Dinesh. P Joined 13/3/2021, 10:04:30 AM 

27 Divakar naik. R Joined 13/3/2021, 10:04:32 AM 

28 Divya sree. B Joined 13/3/2021, 10:09:16 AM 

29 Divya sree. G Joined 13/3/2021, 10:04:38 AM 

30 Divya. C Joined 13/3/2021, 10:04:43 AM 

31 Firdose. P Joined 13/3/2021, 10:04:57 AM 

32 Ganapathi. K Joined 13/3/2021, 10:04:59 AM 

33 Ganesh babu. E Joined 13/3/2021, 10:04:59 AM 

34 Ganga prasad. G Joined 13/3/2021, 10:05:04 AM 

35 Giridhar reddy. U Joined 13/3/2021, 10:05:12 AM 

36 Gnana sagar. M Joined 13/3/2021, 10:05:18 AM 

37 Gnanesh raju. S Joined 13/3/2021, 10:05:20 AM 

38 K.govardhan Joined 13/3/2021, 10:05:31 AM 

39 Guru moorthi. V Joined 13/3/2021, 10:05:43 AM 



MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE 
(UGC-AUTONOMOUS) 

Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi 
Recognised Research Center, Accredited by NBA for CE, CSE, ECE, EEE, ME, MBA & 

MCA, Recognised by UGC under the sections 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC act 1956 

Department of Computer Science & Engineering 

 

 

 

 40 Guru sai. G Joined 13/3/2021, 10:05:51 AM  

41 Hemanth. B Joined 13/3/2021, 10:05:56 AM 

42 Himabindhu. P Joined 13/3/2021, 10:06:06 AM 

43 Husna. T Joined 13/3/2021, 10:06:14 AM 

44 Jaishnavi sai. G Joined 13/3/2021, 10:06:16 AM 

45 Jakeer. S Joined 13/3/2021, 10:06:18 AM 

46 Jaya chaitanya. M Joined 13/3/2021, 10:06:33 AM 

47 Jhansi k s Joined 13/3/2021, 10:06:35 AM 

48 Lakshmi pavani. K Joined 13/3/2021, 10:07:22 AM 

49 Lakshmi durga. K Joined 13/3/2021, 10:07:33 AM 

50 Lakshmi nandan 
reddy. N 

Joined  
13/3/2021, 10:07:33 AM 

51 Lavanya. T Joined 13/3/2021, 10:08:31 AM 

52 Likhitha. M Joined 13/3/2021, 10:08:37 AM 

53 Madhu priya. P Joined 13/3/2021, 10:08:45 AM 

54 Madhusudhana rao. N Joined 13/3/2021, 10:08:47 AM 

55 Mahaboobbasha. D Joined 13/3/2021, 10:09:06 AM 

56 Manasa. D Joined 13/3/2021, 10:09:21 AM 

57 Manasa. P Joined 13/3/2021, 10:09:25 AM 

58 Manogna. P Joined 13/3/2021, 10:09:44 AM 

59 Manoj kumar sai. V Joined 13/3/2021, 10:09:45 AM 

60 Manoj kumar. B Joined 13/3/2021, 10:09:53 AM 

61 Manoj kumar. T Joined 13/3/2021, 10:10:06 AM 

62 Mohammad ali khan. 
M 

Joined  

13/3/2021, 10:10:07 AM 

63 Mohammad arshad 
rabbani. T 

Joined  
13/3/2021, 10:10:33 AM 

64 Mohammad fouzan. S Joined 13/3/2021, 10:10:34 AM 

65 Mohammad imran. S Joined 13/3/2021, 10:10:47 AM 

66 Mounika. G Joined 13/3/2021, 10:10:54 AM 

67 Mubarak. L Joined 13/3/2021, 10:10:55 AM 

68 Santhanaselvajothi.s Joined 13/3/2021, 10:11:07 AM 

69 Vijaya.C Joined 13/3/2021, 10:11:10 AM 

70 Sharmila.S Joined 13/3/2021, 10:11:13 AM 

71 Nithin kumar. P Joined 13/3/2021, 10:11:30 AM 

72 Pallavi. N Joined 13/3/2021, 10:11:53 AM 

73 Pavani. S Joined 13/3/2021, 10:12:06 AM 

74 Poojitha. B Joined 13/3/2021, 10:13:08 AM 
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